V2024.1

2025 Southport Invitational

CCP-1

Num Name Club/Team
0115 Froese, Sadie Morden
0129 Aguirre, Ezra felicity Spartans
0141 Toralba, Andie Spartans
0113 Wall, Lennon Morden
0111 Greyling, Ariana Morden
0133 Homenick, Isla Spartans
0136 Rossi, Kiara Spartans
0149 Jeffrey, Emma Southport
0123 Yeomans-Murphy, Taya Eagles
0128 Tugade, Mia Spartans
0100 Davidson, Rachel Neepawa
0102 Dunning, Quinn Neepawa
0122 White, Bryn Eagles
0131 Donen, Carmen Spartans
0119 Hannay, Prynely Eagles
0101 Devonald, Jemma Neepawa
0140 Snow, Cora Spartans
0120 Penner, Mya Eagles
0145 Brooks, Everly Southport
0127 Mallhi, Nimrat Spartans
0139 Cloutier, Willow Spartans
0147 Mollica Lazzaro, Makayla Southport
0148 Anderson, Camilla Southport
0135 Abbott, Emersyn Spartans
0118 Fung, Elise Eagles
0132 Smith, Norah Spartans
0103 Leach, Mackenzie Neepawa
0125 Tellier, Morgan Prairie View
0116 Johnston, Tennessee Morden
0134 Vivian, Brynleigh Spartans
0105 ANONYMOUS Gymcats
0126 Simard, Sloan Prairie View
0152 Hennan, Talasi Southport
0106 Lee, Anna Gymcats
0137 McDonald, Mia Spartans
0138 MacLean, Stella Spartans
0107 Chubey, Beatrice Gymcats
0110 Leclaire, Elovie Gymcats
0124 Clow, Madison Prairie View
CcCP-1

Num Name Club/Team
0121 Whelpton, Harlyn Eagles
0143 Beyer, Ellie Spartans
0144 Macleod, Colbie Lundar
0104 Zalluski, Karmen Neepawa
0146 Wright, Kaylee Southport
0150 ANONYMOUS Southport
0112 Friesen, Brooklyn Morden
0117 Burns, Raeleigh Eagles
0142 Sallows-Harrie, Astrid Spartans
0109 Kropelnicki, Chloe Gymcats
0151 Fretz, Hazel Southport
0108 Pernarowski, Brooklyn Gymcats
0270 Eligh, Macy Neepawa

February 15, 2025 8:08:43 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0G
9.47510.0G
8.800 1008
8.92510.08
8.85010.08
9.100 100G
9.000 10.0G
8.6751008
8.87510.08
8.700 10.08
9.07510.0G
8.800 1008
9.07510.0G
9.12510.0G
9.17510.0G
8.6251008
8.900 1008
9.050 100G
8.900 1008
8.800 1008
8.700 1008
8.550 1008
8.150 1008
8.82510.08
8.72510.08
8.600 1008
8.800 1008
8.550 1008
8.500 1008
9.02510.0G
8.65010.08
8.7251008
8.7251008
8.800 1008
8.800 1008
8.20010.08
8.62510.08
8.42510.08
7.67510.08

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.0G
9.12510.0G
8.600 1008
8.9751008
8.9751008
8.850 1008
8.97510.08
9.07510.0G
8.92510.08
8.725 1008
8.7251008
8.95010.08
8.500 1008

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1008
9.150 100G
9.150 10.0G
9.37510.0G
9.35010.0G
8.650 1008
9.225 100G
8.77510.08
8.95010.08
9.050 10.0G
8.65010.08
8.775 1008
9.025 100G
9.000 100G
8.400 1008
8.900 1008
8.2501008
8.7501008
8.850 1008
8.400 1008
8.75010.08
8.500 1008
9.150 10.0G
8.700 1008
8.55010.08
7.85010.0B
8.600 1008
8.850 1008
8.650 1008
9.200 100G
8.30010.08
9.025 100G
7.100 1008
8.200 1008
8.600 1008
8.400 1008
7.35010.0B
8.100 1008
6.500 10.0B

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0G
8.87510.08
9.375100G
9.15010.0G
8.900 1008
9.000 100G
8.150 1008
8.95010.08
8.850 1008
8.700 1008
7.95010.0B
7.50010.0B
7.200 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0G
8.950 1008
9.375100G
9.325 100G
9.400 100G
9.650 10.0G
9.250 100G
9.225100G
9.075 100G
9.175 100G
9.15010.0G
9.425 100G
9.150 100G
8.700 10.0S
9.225100G
9.050 10.0G
9.525 100G
8.900 1008
8.700 1008
9.450 100G
9.100 100G
9.075100G
8.900 1008
8.725 1008
8.67510.08
9.400 100G
8.775 1008
8.525 1008
8.800 1008
9.125 100G
9.100 100G
8.300 1008
8.750 1008
8.9251008
8.500 1008
8.65010.08
8.900 10.0S
8.400 1008
8.500 1008

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.08
9.35010.0G
9.100 100G
9.000 100G
9.025 100G
8.800 1008
9.325 100G
8.67510.08
8.950 1008
8.925 1008
9.100 10.0G
8.95010.08
8.650 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.425 100G
9.42510.0G
9.350 100G
9.025 100G
9.02510.0G
9.150 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.625 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.125 100G
8.875 1008
8.600 1008
8.950 1008
8.950 1008
9.125 100G
9.025 10.0G
8.900 1008
9.125 100G
8.750 1008
8.850 1008
9.275 100G
9.075 100G
8.900 1008
8.700 1008
8.725 1008
8.350 1008
8.450 1008
8.400 1008
6.725 1008
8.000 1008
7.700 10.0B
9.175 100G
7.750 10.0B
74251008
7.975 1008
7.975 1008
7.575 1008
5.900 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.425 100G
9.125 100G
9.300 10.0G
9.150 100G
9.275 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
8.800 1008
83751008
8.4751008
9.050 10.0G
8.6751008
7.725 1008

All-Around
Score Place

37.075
37.000
36.675
36.650
36.625
36.550
36.525
36.300
36.100
36.025
36.000
35.875
35.850
35.775
35.750
35.700
35.700
35.600
35.575
35.400
35.400
35.400
35.275
35.150
34.650
34.575
34.525
34375
34.350
34.075
34.050
33.750
33.750
33.675
33.325
33.225
32.850
32.500
28.575

All-Around
Score Place

36.525
36.475
36.375
36.275
36.175
35.700
35.500
35.500
35.100
34.825
34.825
34.075
32.075
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V2024.1

2025 Southport Invitational

CCP-2 2010- 2012

Num Name

0262 Otsuji, Kaiya
0202 Bryant, Alora
0266 Allen, Molly
0257 Nikkel, Leighton

CCP-2 2013 (A)

Num Name

0244 Modersohn, Quinn
0204 Ferguson, Hadley
0254 Koomen, Hailey
0232 Doell, Arya

0237 Omidiora, Joanna Joy
0260 Wood, Atlee

0239 Gacutan, Mackenzie

CCP-2 2013 (B)

Num Name

0205 Pegoski, Aspen
0252 Johnson, Halle

0280 Pearce, Brielle

0210 Solotwinski, Gemma
0227 Brydon, Avery

0253 Shepell, Olivia

0243 Holland, Harper
0255 Johnson, Ally

CCP-2 2014 (A)

Num Name

0248 Chipelski, Kim
0228 Wall, Aaryn

0264 Phipps, Anaya

0241 Friesen, Taylor
0236 Sheldon, Jillian
0246 Clark, Carly

0256 Stevenson-Choi, Lily

CCP-2 2014 (B)

Num Name

0258 Leonhart, Alara

0259 Leonhart, Livia

0265 Massinon, Taylor

0263 Volans, Brylee

0240 Wieler, Taylah

0211 Korzeniowski, Madelyn
0207 Hines, Aubree

0231 Klatt, Aria

Club/Team

Southport
Neepawa
Southport

Lundar

Club/Team

Eagles
Neepawa
Arborg
Morden
Morden
Southport
Morden

Club/Team

Neepawa
Arborg
Neepawa
Gymcats
Kips
Arborg
Eagles
Lundar

Club/Team

Prairie View
Morden
Southport
Morden
Morden
Prairie View
Lundar

Club/Team

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Morden
Gymcats
Gymcats
Morden

February 15, 2025 8:08:44 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01
8.9501002T
8.9501002T
8.7751004

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01T
8.75010.04
8.800 1003
9.30010.01T
8.20010.07
8.7251005
8.57510.06

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.05010.02T
9.02510.04
8.97510.05
9.05010.02T
8.750 1007
8.7751006
8.150 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.85010.02
8.6751004
8.82510.03
8.62510.06
8.65010.05
8.600 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.9251001T
8.9251001T
8.6751005
8.500 1006
8.35010.07
8.900 10.04
8.92510.01T
8.30010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.72510.02
8.600 1004
8.7001003

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.950 1002
8.800 1003
7.400 10.07
8.600 1004
7.700 1005
7.600 10-06

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.700 1004
8.0501008
8.450 1006T
8.7501003
9.000 10.02
8.450 1006T
8.500 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.9001001T
8.9001001T
8.8501003
8.450 1006
8.800 1004
8.75010.05
8.1501007

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501002T
8.95010.02T
9.35010.0]
8.4501006
8.500 1005
8.700 1004
7.35010.07
7.20010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.37510.0]
9.000 10.04
9.07510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.35010.0]
8.9751005
8.82510.07
8.92510.06
9.100 10.04
9.17510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.05
9.42510.0]
9.400 10.02
9.17510.03
8.85010.07
8.97510.06
9.12510.04
8.80010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.325100]
8.9751003
8.85010.05
8.825 1006
8.92510.04
8.750 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.80010.04
8.85010.03
9.15010.02
8.700 10.05
8.450 1006
8.350 1007
8.02510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.700 1004
9.02510.0]
8.7751003

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.27510.0]
8.4251005
8.7751003
8.350 1006
8.47510.04
7.7751007

Floor
Score Place
8.87510.02
8.8501003
9.02510.01
8.6751004
8.600 1005
82251008
8.325 1007
8.450 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.825100]
8.6751003
8.700 1002
8.52510.04
8.150 1005
7.65010.07
8.125 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.55010.03
8.350 1006
8.72510.02
8.3751005
7.400 10.08
7.500 10.07
8.500 1004

All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35750 2
35.575 3
35325 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.325 2
35.000 3
34300 4
34075 5
34.000 6
33.125 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
36.025 2
35500 3
35275 4
35250 5
34950 6
34675 7
33.900 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35750 2
35200 3
34650 4
34400 5
33.975 6
33.625 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
35.225 2T
35.225 2T
34825 4
33925 5
33.450 6
32.125 7
32.025 8
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V2024.1

2025 Southport Invitational

CCP-2 2015 (A)

Num Name

0225
0235
0242
0224
0222

Kenyon, Nora
ANONYMOUS
Kehler, Willa
Matheson, Mckinley
Goldstein, Natalie
0206 Watson, Scarlett
0209 Medwid, Chloe

CCP-2 2015 (B)

Num Name

0234
0220
0201
0245
0261
0226

Krahn, Emersyn
Mack, Dawn
Birnie, Lennon
Vodon, Olivia
Otsuji, Noa
Goodman, Ariana
0221 Peters, Sabrina
0230 DeBekker, Amelia

CCP-2 2016 (A)

Num Name

0233
0238
0212
0203
0217

CCP-2 2016 (B)

Num Name

0218
0200
0219
0229

Loewen, Beckette
Blais, Livvi
Dykun, Nikki
Chandler, Ashlyn
Vergara, Sarai

Perez, Linden
Bieganski, Alayna
Naron, Chloe
Wall, Alexa

0208 Bunka, Brooke
0249 Cook, Lexi

CCP-2 2017

Num Name

0215 Meredith, Stella
0216 Kukielka, Kiera
0251 Stone, Isabella

Club/Team
Kips

Morden
Morden

Kips

Kips

Neepawa
Gymcats

Club/Team

Morden
Kips
Neepawa
Eagles
Southport
Kips
Kips
Morden

Club/Team

Morden
Morden
Gymcats
Neepawa
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Neepawa

Kips

Morden
Gymcats
Prairie View

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Prairie View

CCP-3 2010-2011

Num Name

0303
0341
0337
0318
0317
0339

Stevenson, Crysten
Dion, Victoria
Johnson, Draya
Giesbrecht, Aria
Wiebe, Tori
Sheppard, Bailey

Club/Team

Neepawa
Southport
Arborg
Morden
Morden
Southport

February 15, 2025 8:08:44 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03
9.000 10.04
8.550 1006
8.075 1007
8.700 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02T
8.750 1006
9.30010.02T
8.950 1005
8.600 1008
8.650 1007
9.32510.0]1
9.02510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.57510.01
8.87510.03
9.15010.02
8.700 1004
6.95010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.950 100
8.700 1004
8.85010.02
8.55010.06
8.800 10.03
8.6501005

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.45010.02
8.3001003

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.20010.02T
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10-04T
8.800 1006
9.20010.02T

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.900 1002
8.800 1003
8.5251005
8.4501006
8.7251004
7.200 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.12510.03
9.20010.02
9.27510.0]
9.100 10-04
9.02510.05
8.850 1007
8.8751006
7.600 1008

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.20010.02
9.300 1001
6.800 10.05
8.750 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.8001003
8.75010.04T
8.450 1006
8.75010.04T
8.900 1002
9.000 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.0501001T
9.05010.01T

Ubars
Score Place
8.375100]
7.75010.02
7.15010.05
7.300 10.04
6.95010.06
7.57510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.07510.03
8.650 1006
8.75010.05
9.17510.02
8.92510.04
8.32510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.03T
9.40010.0]
9.100 10.05
9.25010.03T
9.27510.02
8.85010.06
7.85010.08
8.67510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.15010.02
8.700 1004
8.85010.03
8.5751005

Beam
Score Place
8.62510.05T
8.850 1002
8.975100]
8.62510.05T
8.65010.04
8.80010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.275100]
9.17510.02
8.700 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.42510.02
8.27510.03
8.700 1001
8.1751005
8.22510.04
6.900 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.22510.04
8.700 1001
8.3251003
8.050 1005
7.600 10.07
7.67510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.10010.0]
8.700 1003
8.62510.04
8.3251007
8.4751006
8.600 1005
8.300 1008

Floor
Score Place
8.825100]
82751003
8.200 1004
8.52510.02
7.85010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.800 10:02T
8.77510.04
8.800 10.02T
8.0751005
7.75010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.625100]
8.1751003
8.600 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.4251003T
8.42510.03T
8.6001001T
8.600 10.01T
7.65010.06
7.82510.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35400 2
35250 3
34.600 4
34225 5
33325 6
31.900 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.575 1
36.450 2
36375 3
35925 4
35225 5
34825 6
34.650 7
33.600 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
35500 2
35.350 3
32875 4
32.125 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.300 1
35100 2
35050 3
34725 4
34425 5
34200 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
34.850 2
34.650 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.525 1
33.650 2
33.450 3
33.075 4
31.625 5
31.500 6



V2024.1

2025 Southport Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0321 Brown, Hadley Eagles
0319 Wall, Emayah Morden
0311 Schmidt, Coralee Morden
0302 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0309 Teichroeb, Avalyn Morden
0316 Driedger, Lily Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0326 Melvin, Amelia Eagles
0325 Matheson, Makayla Eagles
0307 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0350 Trote, Ally Neepawa
0320 Winter Hiebert, Evelyn Morden
0304 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0314 Verway, Emerson Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0300 Garcia, Raven Neepawa
0323 Davidson, Tarryn Eagles
0308 St-Jean, Anjulia Morden
0340 Oliver, Natileigh Southport
0306 Laviolette, Harper Gymcats
Num Name Club/Team
0301 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa
0335 Laferriere, Leia Prairie View
0338 Weik, Jayla Arborg
0315 Heppner, Kezia Morden
0327 Penner, Sophie Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0310 ANONYMOUS Morden
0312 Piche, Coralie Morden
0313 Schmidt, Elizabeth Morden
0305 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0334 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View
0336 Stone, Luna Prairie View
0333 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0324 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0328 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0329 Tucker, Bexley Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0322 Cleave, Kylie Eagles
0331 Zamrykut, Emily Eagles

February 15, 2025 8:08:45 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
8.60010.05
8.75010.02
8.700 1003T
8.70010.03T
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.80010.05
8.700 10.06
8.400 1007
9.000 10-02
8.900 1003T
8.90010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
9.000 10-02
8.90010.03
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.03
9.20010.02
9.000 10.-04
9.400 10.01
8.80010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.60010.04
8.70010.03
8.200 10.06
8.900 10.02
9.00010.01
6.900 10.07
8.500 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.90010.03
9.000 10-02

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.200 1001

Ubars
Score Place
7.20010.03
82751001
7.45010.02
6.75010.04
5.45010.06
5.75010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.100 1004
8.0751005
8.6501003
7.72510.06
8.800 1002
7.55010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251001T
8.9251001T
7.57510.03
6.45010.05
7.35010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.200 1002
7.70010.03
5.80010.04
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.3751005
8.600 1002
7.25010.07
7.47510.06
8.4251003
8.400 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.9501001
0.000 3

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
7.52510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.400 10.02T
8.12510.04
8.40010.02T
7.925 1005
6.42510.06

Beam
Score Place
8.875100]
8.72510.03T
8.72510.03T
8.77510.02
8.500 1005
8.12510.06
7.600 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.02510.01
8.97510.02
8.62510.04
7.60010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
7.75010.05
8.72510.03
7.97510.04
8.97510.02

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.05
8.60010.03
8.500 10.04
8.300 10.06
8.825100]
8.65010.02
7.62510.07

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.9501001]
7.85010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.07510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.350 1002
7.600 10.04
7.57510.05
7.900 10.03
6.800 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.52510.04
8.950 1001
8.6751003
8.350 1005
8.800 1002
7.22510.07
8.125 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.62510.02
7.92510.03
7.400 10.04
7.20010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.925100]
8.0501003
7.800 10.04T
7.800 10.04T

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.700 1002
82751005
8.900 1001
7.82510.06
8.400 1004
7.200 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
9.02510.02
7.35010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.67510.02

All-Around
Score Place
35.100 1
33.625 2
31925 3
31425 4
29975 5
27475 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
34575 2
34175 3T
34.175 3T
34.025 5
33.050 6
32175 17
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
35.575 2
33375 3
31275 4
30.950 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
34.075 2
33475 3
30975 4
25575 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.600 1
34375 2
33.575 3
33350 4
33.125 5
32.375 6
31.725 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
35.825 2
24.200 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
34.475 2
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V2024.1

2025 Southport Invitational

CCP-42010-2012

Num Name

0406 DuPaul, Summer
0400 Henton, Natalie

0408 Asselstine, Brooklyn
0409 Cottingham, Kinley

0410 Preston, Ainlsey
0403 Laviolette, Emery

Club/Team

Eagles
Neepawa
Prairie View
Prairie View
Southport
Gymcats

CCP-42013-2014

Num Name

0401 Pinette, Eliena
0407 Handy, Abigail
0405 Bueckert, Emily
0404 Earl, Chloe
0402 Reagan, Zalluski

Club/Team

Neepawa
Eagles
Morden
Morden
Neepawa

Xcel Gold 2006 - 2007

Num Name

0510 Rangel, Jessica
0505 Lumgair, Rory

Club/Team

Eagles
Morden

Xcel Gold 2009 - 2010

Num Name

0500 Speiss, Kyanna
0517 Mandael, Nevaeh
0503 Teichroeb, Makaya

Club/Team

Neepawa
Southport
Morden

Xcel Gold 2011 - 2012

Num Name

0502 Loeppky, Ava
0513 Reavie, Jolie
0515 Krieser, Neelah
0507 Ivey, Harlow
0506 ANONYMOUS
0504 ANONYMOUS

Club/Team

Morden
Prairie View
Prairie View

Eagles
Eagles
Morden

Xcel Gold 2013 - 2014

Num Name

0514 Kostecki, Michaela
0511 Zehtab, Leva

0512 Cowling, Dayton
0508 Long, Ruby

Club/Team

Prairie View
Eagles
Prairie View
Eagles

February 15, 2025 8:08:45 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.04
9.50010.01
9.30010.03
8.300 1006
8.900 1005
9.400 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.200 10.02
8.700 10.04
8.400 10.05
8.900 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.200 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.20010.01
8.30010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.02T
8.500 10.04T
8.90010.01
8.500 10.04T
8.800 10.02T
8.500 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.700 1002
8.600 1003
6.700 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.3001003
8.350 1002
7.77510.04
6.05010.05
4.50010.06

Ubars
Score Place
7.72510.02
8.550 1001
7.65010.03
7.35010.04
6.15010.05

Ubars
Score Place
7.950 952
8.500 1001

Ubars
Score Place
7.875100]
6.95010.02
6.500 893

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 1003
8.600 1001
7.900 10-04T
8.100 952
7.900 10.04T
7.200 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.82510.01]
7.65010.03
7.950 942
0.000 4

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.03
8.62510.05
8.97510.02
8.92510.04
9.07510.0]
8.350 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.57510.03
8.100 10.04
8.000 1005
8.850 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.50010.0]
6.500 902

Beam
Score Place
8.30010.0]
6.900 10.02
6.800 853

Beam
Score Place
7.800 901
6.700 10.05
6.850 9.04
7.000 953
6.300 956
7.400 952

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
8.100 10.02
6.650 953
6.100 894

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
9.000 10.02
8.600 1005
8.5251006
8.700 1004
8.950 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.500 1002
8.3501003
8.32510.04
7.62510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.250 952
8.525 951

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0]
8.40010.02
7.625 903

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.900 1004
8.95010.02
8.9251003
8.525 955
7.350 9356

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.02
8.550 953
8.900 1001
8.000 904

All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35425 2
35225 3
33.525 4
32725 5
31.200 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
34825 2
32800 3
32.075 4
31.525 5
All-Around
Score Place
33.400 1
32.725 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.375 1
31450 2
29.225 3
All-Around
Score Place
33.700 1
32.700 2
32.600 3
32525 4
31525 5
30.450 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
33.000 2
32.100 3
20.800 4
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